LC Power at Reactor Weight (kg)
(415/440) Inductance +/- 0.2
kvar kvar mH W D H Weight
BR07ELCO0050ALU 5.0 3.4 12.2827 165 120 140 3.7
BR07ELCO0100ALU 10.0 6.7 6.1413 180 115 185 7.0
BR07ELCO0150ALU 15.0 10.1 4.0942 180 125 185 8.6
BR07ELCO0200ALU 20.0 13.4 3.0707 180 135 185 8.7
BR07ELCO0250ALU 25.0 16.8 2.4565 250 135 195 11.6
BR07ELCO0300ALU 30.0 20.2 2.0471 250 140 195 12.7
BR07ELCO0400ALU 40.0 26.9 1.5353 250 150 195 14.1
BR07ELCO0500ALU 50.0 33.6 1.2282 265 160 195 16.7
BR07ELCO0600ALU 60.0 40.3 1.0235 270 205 230 22.8
BR07ELCO0700ALU 70.0 47.0 0.8773 320 200 280 30.5
BR07ELCO0750ALU 75.0 50.4 0.8818 320 200 280 30.5
BR07ELCO0800ALU 80.0 53.8 0.7676 320 200 280 30.5
BR07ELCO0900ALU 90.0 60.5 0.6823 320 215 280 33.0
BR07ELCO1000ALU 100.0 67.2 0.6141 320 215 280 33.0
BR07ELCO1200ALU 120.0 80.6 0.5117 320 235 280 35.8
BR07ELCO1500ALU 150.0 100.8 0.4094 375 270 280 50.0
BR07ELCO2000ALU 200.0 134.4 0.3070 410 270 320 58.0
BR07ELCO2500ALU 250.0 167.9 0.2456 435 295 320 76.0
BR07ELCO3000ALU 300.0 201.6 0.2047 435 295 320 76.0
(mm)
525V Capacitor
rated power
Product Code